Date

10.05.17

15.11.17

17.01.18

21.03.18

HOLME ST CUTHBERT PARISH COUNCIL

Items of Expenditure over £100

Financial Year 2017/18

Summary

CALC annual subs
A.on Insurance annual premium

Holme St Cuthbert PCC grass cutting grant
Holme St Cuthbert magazine grant

Holme St Cuthbert School grant

North Cumbria Quakers Beckfoot grass cutting
Mrs Knoery Chairman's Allowance

Mrs L J Housby Clerk Salary

Holme St Cuthbert Hall annual grant
Culterham  Hall annual grant
Mawbray Play Area

Mrs L J Housby Internet access

Allerdale Borough Council

Net Amount
£

160.14
453.41

250.00
250.00
100.00
100.00
150.00
1100.00

200.00
200.00
100.00
120.00

718.80



