HOLME ST CUTHBERT PARISH COUNCIL

Items of Expenditure over £100

Financial Year 2017/18

Date	Summary	Net Amount £
10.05.17	CALC annual subs A.on Insurance annual premium	160.14 453.41
15.11.17	Holme St Cuthbert PCC grass cutting grant Holme St Cuthbert magazine grant Holme St Cuthbert School grant North Cumbria Quakers Beckfoot grass cutting Mrs Knoery Chairman's Allowance Mrs L J Housby Clerk Salary	250.00 250.00 100.00 100.00 150.00 1100.00
17.01.18	Holme St Cuthbert Hall annual grant Culterham Hall annual grant Mawbray Play Area Mrs L J Housby Internet access	200.00 200.00 100.00 120.00
21.03.18	Allerdale Borough Council	718.80